9/6/25, 7:25 AM

Week 1

9/07/2025

Week 2

9/07/2025
9/07/2025
9/07/2025
9/09/2025
9/09/2025
9/09/2025

9/14/2025

Week 3

9/16/2025
9/14/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/14/2025
9/14/2025

9/21/2025

Week 4

9/23/2025
9/21/2025
9/23/2025
9/21/2025
9/23/2025
9/21/2025

9/28/2025

Week 5

9/28/2025
9/30/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025

10/05/2025

Week 6

10/05/2025
10/07/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025

10/12/2025

10/14/2025

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered Vs
Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls

Blowing Bulls
Bull Bashers
Dartasaurus
On All Fours
AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts

Porridge

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered Vs
Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly

LeaguelLeader

vs Porridge

Lyttle Darts

vs AbZOERBers
vs On All Fours
vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers

Porridge

Off Constantly

Sweet N Salty

Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered

Beer B4 Bullseyes

vs Lyttle Darts
vs AbZOERBers

On All Fours

vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers
vs Blowing Bulls

Off Constantly vs Porridge
Blowing Bulls vs Sweet N Salty
Bull Bashers vs Just The Tips
Dartasaurus vs Armed And Hammered
On All Fours vs Beer B4 Bullseyes
AbZOERBers vs Lyttle Darts
Porridge vs AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts vs On All Fours
Beer B4 Bullseyes vs Dartasaurus

Armed And Hammered Vs

Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty

Bull Bashers
Blowing Bulls

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

Off Constantly at Shysters

Sweet N Salty vs Porridge

at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=291,scheduledetails:leagueid=291

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
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10/14/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/14/2025

Week 7
10/19/2025

10/21/2025
10/19/2025
10/21/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/21/2025

Week 8
10/26/2025

10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/26/2025
10/26/2025
10/26/2025
10/28/2025

Week 9
11/02/2025

11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/04/2025
11/02/2025

LeaguelLeader
Off Constantly vs Just The Tips
Blowing Bulls vs Armed And Hammered
Bull Bashers vs Beer B4 Bullseyes
Dartasaurus vs Lyttle Darts
On All Fours vs AbZOERBers

Porridge
AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered Vs

Just The Tips

Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls
Bull Bashers
Dartasaurus

Porridge

On All Fours
AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts

vs On All Fours
vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers
vs Blowing Bulls
Off Constantly
vs Sweet N Salty

Porridge

Armed And Hammered
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts
AbZOERBers

On All Fours

vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers
vs Blowing Bulls
vs Off Constantly

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered

Vs

Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips

Week 10

11/09/2025
11/09/2025

11/09/2025
11/11/2025
11/09/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025

Week 11
11/16/2025

11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/16/2025

Armed And Hammered

Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls

Bull Bashers

Porridge
Dartasaurus
On All Fours
AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Beer B4 Bullseyes Vs

vs Porridge

vs Beer B4 Bullseyes
vs Lyttle Darts

vs AbZOERBers

vs On All Fours

vs Dartasaurus

Bull Bashers

Blowing Bulls

Off Constantly

Sweet N Salty

Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=291,scheduledetails:leagueid=291

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Week 12
11/23/2025

11/25/2025
11/23/2025
11/23/2025
11/25/2025
11/23/2025
11/25/2025

Week 13
11/30/2025

11/30/2025
11/30/2025
12/02/2025
12/02/2025
11/30/2025
12/02/2025

Week 14
12/07/2025

12/07/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/07/2025
12/09/2025
12/07/2025

Week 15
12/14/2025

12/14/2025
12/16/2025
12/16/2025
12/14/2025
12/16/2025
12/14/2025

Week 16
12/21/2025

12/21/2025
12/23/2025
12/23/2025
12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/23/2025

Week 17
1/04/2026

1/06/2026
1/04/2026 Just The Tips
1/04/2026 Armed And Hammered vs Blowing Bulls

Porridge

Lyttle Darts

AbZOERBers
On All Fours
Dartasaurus
Bull Bashers

Porridge

Off Constantly
Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips

Lyttle Darts
AbZOERBers
On All Fours
Dartasaurus
Bull Bashers
Blowing Bulls

Porridge

Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips
Armed And Hammered vs Dartasaurus
Beer B4 Bullseyes vs On All Fours

Lyttle Darts vs AbZOERBers

AbZOERBers
On All Fours
Dartasaurus
Bull Bashers
Blowing Bulls

Off Constantly vs

Porridge

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered
Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty

Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls

vs Blowing Bulls
vs Bull Bashers
vs Dartasaurus
vs On All Fours
Armed And Hammered vs AbZOERBers
Beer B4 Bullseyes vs Lyttle Darts

Porridge

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered
Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty

Off Constantly

vs Off Constantly
vs Blowing Bulls
vs Bull Bashers

Porridge

Lyttle Darts

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered
Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty

LeaguelLeader

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Sweet N Salty at Shysters
vs Off Constantly at Shysters

at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=291,scheduledetails:leagueid=291

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
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1/06/2026
1/04/2026
1/06/2026

Week 18
1/11/2026

1/13/2026
1/11/2026
1/13/2026
1/11/2026
1/11/2026
1/13/2026

Week 19
1/18/2026

1/18/2026
1/18/2026
1/20/2026
1/18/2026
1/20/2026
1/20/2026

Week 20
1/25/2026

1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/25/2026
1/25/2026
1/27/2026
1/25/2026

Week 21
2/01/2026

2/01/2026
2/01/2026
2/03/2026
2/03/2026
2/03/2026
2/01/2026

Week 22
2/08/2026

2/10/2026
2/08/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/08/2026
2/08/2026

Week 23
2/15/2026

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts

AbZOERBers
On All Fours Vs
Dartasaurus VS

Bull Bashers \&
Blowing Bulls vs
Off Constantly vs
Sweet N Salty vs

Porridge

LeaguelLeader

vs Bull Bashers
vs Dartasaurus
vs On All Fours

Porridge

AbZOERBers

Lyttle Darts

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered
Just The Tips

vs Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered vs Sweet N Salty

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts
AbZOERBers

On All Fours

Dartasaurus VS
Bull Bashers Vs
Blowing Bulls vs
Off Constantly vs
Sweet N Salty vs
Just The Tips Vs

Porridge

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts
AbZOERBers

On All Fours
Dartasaurus

Bull Bashers
Blowing Bulls
Off Constantly
Sweet N Salty
Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered Vs

vs Off Constantly
vs Blowing Bulls
vs Bull Bashers
vs Dartasaurus

Porridge

On All Fours
AbZOERBers

Lyttle Darts

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

vs Armed And Hammered at Shysters

vs Just The Tips

vs Sweet N Salty
vs Off Constantly
vs Blowing Bulls

vs Bull Bashers

vs Porridge

vs Dartasaurus
vs On All Fours

vs AbZOERBers
vs Lyttle Darts

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

Beer B4 Bullseyes at Shysters

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=291,scheduledetails:leagueid=291

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
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2/17/2026
2/15/2026
2/15/2026
2/17/2026
2/15/2026
2/17/2026

Week 24
2/22/2026

2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/22/2026
2/24/2026

Week 25
3/01/2026

3/01/2026
3/03/2026
3/03/2026
3/01/2026
3/03/2026
3/01/2026

Week 26
3/08/2026

3/10/2026
3/10/2026
3/08/2026
3/08/2026
3/10/2026
3/08/2026

Week 27
3/15/2026

3/15/2026
3/17/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/17/2026
3/17/2026

Week 28
3/22/2026

3/24/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/24/2026
3/22/2026

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=291,scheduledetails:leagueid=291

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered vs Lyttle Darts
vs AbZOERBers
vs On All Fours
vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers

Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls

Blowing Bulls
Bull Bashers
Dartasaurus
On All Fours
AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts

Porridge

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered vs On All Fours
Just The Tips

Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly

Off Constantly vs

Blowing Bulls
Bull Bashers
Dartasaurus
On All Fours
AbZOERBers

Porridge

Lyttle Darts

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered vs Bull Bashers
Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty

Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls
Bull Bashers
Dartasaurus

Vs
Vs
VS

vs Porridge

Porridge

Off Constantly

Sweet N Salty

Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered
Beer B4 Bullseyes

vs Lyttle Darts
vs AbZOERBers

vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers
vs Blowing Bulls

Porridge

Sweet N Salty

Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts

vs AbZOERBers
vs On All Fours
vs Dartasaurus

vs Blowing Bulls
vs Off Constantly

Porridge

Just The Tips

Armed And Hammered
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts

LeaguelLeader

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
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3/24/2026

Week 29
3/29/2026

3/31/2026
3/29/2026
3/31/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/31/2026

Week 30
4/05/2026

4/05/2026
4/08/2026
4/05/2026
4/05/2026
4/07/2026
4/07/2026

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=291,scheduledetails:leagueid=291

On All Fours

Porridge

AbZOERBers
Lyttle Darts

Beer B4 Bullseyes
Armed And Hammered vs Off Constantly

Just The Tips vs Sweet N Salty

Just The Tips
Sweet N Salty
Off Constantly
Blowing Bulls
Bull Bashers
Dartasaurus

vs AbZOERBers

vs On All Fours
vs Dartasaurus
vs Bull Bashers
vs Blowing Bulls

Porridge

Armed And Hammered
Beer B4 Bullseyes
Lyttle Darts
AbZOERBers

On All Fours

LeaguelLeader

at Shysters

at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters
at Shysters

at Shysters
at Shysters

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
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