9/6/25, 7:25 AM LeagueLeader

LANGHA - Division A

Week 6 10/12/2025

ANGHA - DIVISI	on A							
Week 1 9/07/2025								
9/07/2025	Beer B4 Bullse	yes		vs	Porridge	at Shysters		
9/07/2025	Armed And Har	mmer	ed	vs	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters		
9/07/2025	Just The Tips			vs	AbZOERBers	at Shysters		
9/09/2025	Sweet N Salty			vs	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/09/2025	Off Constantly			vs	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/09/2025	Blowing Bulls		,	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday	
Week 2 9/14/2025								
9/16/2025	Blowing Bulls	vs P	orric	lge		at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/14/2025	Bull Bashers			_	tantly	at Shysters	<u> </u>	
9/16/2025	Dartasaurus				Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/16/2025	On All Fours				Tips	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/14/2025	AbZOERBers	vs A	rme	d A	nd Hammered	at Shysters		
9/14/2025	Lyttle Darts	vs B	eer	В4	Bullseyes	at Shysters		
Week 3 9/21/2025								
9/23/2025	Porridge		,	vs	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/21/2025	Beer B4 Bullse	yes		VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters		
9/23/2025	Armed And Har	mmer	ed	vs	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/21/2025	Just The Tips			vs	Dartasaurus	at Shysters		
9/23/2025	Sweet N Salty		,	vs	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/21/2025	Off Constantly		,	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters		
Neek 4 9/28/2025								
9/28/2025	Off Constantly		Porri	_		at Shysters		
9/30/2025	Blowing Bulls				N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/28/2025	Bull Bashers				e Tips	at Shysters		
9/28/2025					And Hammered			
9/30/2025	On All Fours				Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday	
9/30/2025	AbZOERBers	vs I	Lyttl	e D	arts	at Shysters	Tuesday	
Week 5 10/05/2025								
10/05/2025	Porridge			vs	AbZOERBers	at Shysters		
10/07/2025	Lyttle Darts			vs	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday	
10/05/2025	Beer B4 Bullse	eyes		vs	Dartasaurus	at Shysters		
10/05/2025	Armed And Ha	amme	red	vs	Bull Bashers	at Shysters		
10/07/2025	Just The Tips			VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	Tuesday	
10/07/2025	Sweet N Salty	•		VS	Off Constanti	y at Shysters	Tuesday	

at Shysters

Tuesday

10/14/2025 Sweet N Salty VS Porridge

/25, 7:25 AM					LeagueLeade		
10/14/2025	Off Constantly	VS	Jus	t Tł	e Tips	at Shysters	Tuesday
10/12/2025	Blowing Bulls	VS	Arn	ned	And Hammered	at Shysters	
10/12/2025	Bull Bashers	VS	Bee	r B	4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	
10/12/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Lytt	tle I	Darts	at Shysters	
10/14/2025	On All Fours	VS	AbZ	:0E	RBers	at Shysters	Tuesday
Week 7 10/19/2025							
10/21/2025	Porridge			VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
10/19/2025	AbZOERBers			VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
10/21/2025	Lyttle Darts			VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday
10/19/2025	Beer B4 Bullsey	yes		VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	
10/19/2025	Armed And Han	nme	ered	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
10/21/2025	Just The Tips			VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
10/26/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Por			at Shysters	Tuesday
	Just The Tips	VS	Por	ridg	е	at Shysters	Tuesday
10/28/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Arm	ned	And Hammered	at Shysters	Tuesday
10/26/2025	Off Constantly	VS			4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	
10/26/2025	Blowing Bulls	VS			Darts	at Shysters	
10/26/2025	Bull Bashers	VS			RBers	at Shysters	
10/28/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	On A	AII I	Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
Week 9 11/02/2025							
11/04/2025	Porridge			VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/04/2025	On All Fours			VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/02/2025	AbZOERBers			vs	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	
11/02/2025	Lyttle Darts			vs	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
11/04/2025	Beer B4 Bullsey	yes		VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/02/2025	Armed And Har	nme	ered	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
Week 10 11/09/2025							
11/09/2025	Armed And Har	nme	ered	VS	Porridge	at Shyste	rs
11/09/2025	Just The Tips			VS	Beer B4 Bullsey	es at Shyste	rs
11/11/2025	Sweet N Salty			VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shyste	rs Tuesday

Week 10 11/09/2025					
11/09/2025	Armed And Hammered	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	
11/09/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	
11/11/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/09/2025	Off Constantly	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	
11/11/2025	Blowing Bulls	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/11/2025	Bull Bashers	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday

Week 11 11/16/2025					
11/16/2025	Porridge	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	
11/16/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	
11/18/2025	On All Fours	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/18/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/18/2025	Lyttle Darts	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/16/2025	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	

Week 14

Week 12 11/23/2025					
11/25/2025	Porridge	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/23/2025	Lyttle Darts	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
11/23/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
11/25/2025	On All Fours	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/23/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
11/25/2025	Bull Bashers	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	Tuesday

Week 13 11/30/2025					
11/30/2025	Porridge	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	
11/30/2025	Off Constantly	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	
12/02/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/02/2025	Just The Tips	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
11/30/2025	Armed And Hammered	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	
12/02/2025	Beer B4 Bullseves	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	Tuesdav

12/07/2025					
12/07/2025	Lyttle Darts	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	
12/09/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/09/2025	On All Fours	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/07/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
12/09/2025	Bull Bashers	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/07/2025	Blowing Bulls	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	

Week 15 12/14/2025					
12/14/2025	Porridge	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
12/16/2025	Sweet N Salty	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/16/2025	Just The Tips	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/14/2025	Armed And Hammered	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
12/16/2025	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/14/2025	Lyttle Darts	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	

Week 16 12/21/2025					
12/21/2025	AbZOERBers	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	
12/23/2025	On All Fours	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/23/2025	Dartasaurus	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday
12/21/2025	Bull Bashers	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
12/21/2025	Blowing Bulls	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
12/23/2025	Off Constantly	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday

04/2026					
1/06/2026	Porridge	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
1/04/2026	Just The Tips	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
1/04/2026	Armed And Hammered	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	

1/13/2026 Sweet N Salty VS Just The Tips

,, O, 20,	7.207401			LoaguoLoc	idei	
	1/06/2026	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday
	1/04/2026	Lyttle Darts	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
	1/06/2026	AbZOERBers	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday

Week 18 1/11/2026					
1/13/2026	On All Fours	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	Tuesday
1/11/2026	Dartasaurus	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	
1/13/2026	Bull Bashers	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	Tuesday
1/11/2026	Blowing Bulls	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	
1/11/2026	Off Constantly	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	

at Shysters

Tuesday

Week 19 1/18/2026					
1/18/2026	Porridge	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
1/18/2026	Armed And Hammered	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	
1/20/2026	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	Tuesday
1/18/2026	Lyttle Darts	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	
1/20/2026	AbZOERBers	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday
1/20/2026	On All Fours	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	Tuesday

Dartasaurus	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	Tuesday
Bull Bashers	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
Blowing Bulls	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	
Off Constantly	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	
Sweet N Salty	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday
Just The Tips	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
	Sweet N Salty	Bull BashersVSBlowing BullsVSOff ConstantlyVSSweet N SaltyVS	Bull Bashers Vs On All Fours Blowing Bulls Vs AbZOERBers Off Constantly Vs Lyttle Darts Sweet N Salty Vs Beer B4 Bullseyes	Bull BashersVSOn All Foursat ShystersBlowing BullsVSAbZOERBersat ShystersOff ConstantlyVSLyttle Dartsat ShystersSweet N SaltyVSBeer B4 Bullseyesat Shysters

2/01/2						
	2/01/2026	Porridge	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
	2/01/2026	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
	2/03/2026	Lyttle Darts	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
	2/03/2026	AbZOERBers	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	Tuesday
	2/03/2026	On All Fours	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	Tuesday
	2/01/2026	Dartasaurus	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	

Week 22 2/08/2026					
2/10/2026	Bull Bashers	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	Tuesday
2/08/2026	Blowing Bulls	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
2/10/2026	Off Constantly	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
2/10/2026	Sweet N Salty	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	Tuesday
2/08/2026	Just The Tips	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	
2/08/2026	Armed And Hammered	vs	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	

Week 23 2/15/2026 9/6/25, 7:25 AM LeagueLeader

2/17/2026 B €	eer B4 Bullseyes	vs	Porridge	at Shysters	Tuesday
2/15/2026 Ar	rmed And Hammered	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	
2/15/2026 Ju	ıst The Tips	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	
2/17/2026 Sv	weet N Salty	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
2/15/2026 Of	ff Constantly	vs	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
2/17/2026 Bl	owing Bulls	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday

Week 24
2/22/2026

2122120	20					
	2/22/2026	Blowing Bulls	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	
	2/22/2026	Bull Bashers	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
	2/24/2026	Dartasaurus	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
	2/24/2026	On All Fours	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	Tuesday
	2/22/2026	AbZOERBers	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
	2/24/2026	Lyttle Darts	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday

Week 25 3/01/2026

rts at Shysters
Bers at Shysters Tuesday
urs at Shysters Tuesday
irus at Shysters
ners at Shysters Tuesday
Bulls at Shysters

Week 26 3/08/2026

3/06/2020					
3/10/2026	Off Constantly	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/10/2026	Blowing Bulls	VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/08/2026	Bull Bashers	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
3/08/2026	Dartasaurus	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
3/10/2026	On All Fours	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/08/2026	AbZOERBers	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	

Week 27 3/15/2026

3/15/2026	Porridge	VS	AbZOERBers	at Shysters	
3/17/2026	Lyttle Darts	VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/15/2026	Beer B4 Bullseyes	VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
3/15/2026	Armed And Hammered	VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	
3/17/2026	Just The Tips	VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/17/2026	Sweet N Salty	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	Tuesday

Week 28 3/22/2026

22/2020					
3/24/2026	Sweet N Salty	VS	Porridge	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/22/2026	Off Constantly	VS	Just The Tips	at Shysters	
3/22/2026	Blowing Bulls	VS	Armed And Hammered	at Shysters	
3/24/2026	Bull Bashers	VS	Beer B4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/22/2026	Dartasaurus	VS	Lyttle Darts	at Shysters	

/25, 7:25 AM					LeagueLead	er	
3/24/2026	On All Fours	VS	AbZ	:0E	RBers	at Shysters	Tuesday
Week 29 3/29/2026							
3/31/2026	Porridge			VS	On All Fours	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/29/2026	AbZOERBers			VS	Dartasaurus	at Shysters	
3/31/2026	Lyttle Darts			VS	Bull Bashers	at Shysters	Tuesday
3/29/2026	Beer B4 Bullsey	yes		VS	Blowing Bulls	at Shysters	
3/29/2026	Armed And Han	nme	ered	VS	Off Constantly	at Shysters	
3/31/2026	Just The Tips			VS	Sweet N Salty	at Shysters	Tuesday
Week 30 4/05/2026							
4/05/2026	Just The Tips	VS	Por	ridg	е	at Shysters	
4/08/2026	Sweet N Salty	VS	Arm	ned	And Hammered	at Shysters	Tuesday
4/05/2026	Off Constantly	VS	Bee	r B4	4 Bullseyes	at Shysters	
4/05/2026	Blowing Bulls	VS	Lytt	le [Darts	at Shysters	
4/07/2026	Bull Bashers	VS	AbZ	OE	RBers	at Shysters	Tuesday
4/07/2026	Dartasaurus	VS	On	ΛII I	ours	at Shysters	Tuesday